COMPANY PROFILE
2015
T.C.T. Hole Saw
Accessories
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FS-350，FS-500 T.C.T. Annular Cutter      ----------------------------------------------------------------    1
FS-750， FS-1000 T.C.T. Annular Cutter   ----------------------------------------------------------------    2
CT-350，CT-500 T.C.T. Annular Cutter      ----------------------------------------------------------------    3
CT-850， CT-1100 T.C.T. Annular Cutter   ----------------------------------------------------------------    4
RC-250，RC-350 T.C.T. Rail Cutter          ----------------------------------------------------------------    5
Magnetic Base Drilling Machine
WS-3500M Magnetic Base Drilling Machine       ---------------------------------------------------------  18
WS-4500M Magnetic Base Drilling Machine       ---------------------------------------------------------  20
WS-6000M Magnetic Base Drilling Machine       ---------------------------------------------------------  22
WS-6025MT Magnetic Base Drilling Machine       -------------------------------------------------------  24
WS-3500CH Magnetic Base Drilling Machine       -------------------------------------------------------  26
MT-2， MT-3 Morse Taper Tool Holder      ----------------------------------------------------------------  27
Drill Chuck & Adaptor for Machines           ----------------------------------------------------------------  28
Cutter Instruction
T.C.T. Annular Cutter & Hole Saw R.P.M. Table       -----------------------------------------------------  17
FS-22，PL-22 T.C.T. Hole Saw       -------------------------------------------------------------------------    6
ML-26，PL-28 T.C.T. Hole Saw      -------------------------------------------------------------------------    7
DP-50，PL-52 T.C.T. Hole Saw      -------------------------------------------------------------------------    8
PLD-52 T.C.T. Hole Saw       ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------  9
FS-22L，DP-50L T.C.T. Hole Saw       ---------------------------------------------------------------------  10
PLD-250，HS-16 T.C.T. & H.S.S.Hole Saw         -------------------------------------------------------  11
HSQ-7 T.C.T. Quick Change Hole Saw Kits        ---------------------------------------------------------  12
HSK-7A,B,C T.C.T. Hole Saw Kits     -----------------------------------------------------------------------  13
PL-13,PL-13SA6,PL-13SB6 T.C.T. Hole Saw & Kits   ------------------------------------------------  14
PL-13B,ML-26B,T.C.T. Cordless Drill Bits Hole Saw          --------------------------------------------  15
AW-360 T.C.T. Wood Hole Saw           ----------------------------------------------------------------------  16
T.C.T. Annular Cutter
3 w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTERS
T.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTERST.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTERS
Wide range of styles, and wide range of sizes!
3 cuts design to save your time cutting!
European Made Tipps keep longer life time cutting!
Over 32 Years of Development!
Light force and easy operate!
1w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C
.T.
 A
NN
UL
AR
 C
UT
TE
RS
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
FS-350-012 12mm 6.3x91mm
FS-350-013 13mm 7.09x91mm
FS-350-014 14mm 7.09x91mm
FS-350-015 15mm 7.09x91mm
FS-350-016 16mm 7.09x91mm
FS-350-017 17mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-018 18mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-019 19mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-020 20mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-021 21mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-022 22mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-023 23mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-024 24mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-025 25mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-026 26mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-027 27mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-028 28mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-029 29mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-030 30mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-031 31mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-032 32mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-033 33mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-034 34mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-035 35mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-036 36mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-037 37mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-038 38mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-039 39mm 7.99x91mm
FS-350-040 40mm 7.99x91mm
Part No.
 Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
FS-500-012 12mm 6.3x112mm
FS-500-013 13mm 7.09x112mm
FS-500-014 14mm 7.09x112mm
FS-500-015 15mm 7.09x112mm
FS-500-016 16mm 7.09x112mm
FS-500-017 17mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-018 18mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-019 19mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-020 20mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-021 21mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-022 22mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-023 23mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-024 24mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-025 25mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-026 26mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-027 27mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-028 28mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-029 29mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-030 30mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-031 31mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-032 32mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-033 33mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-034 34mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-035 35mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-036 36mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-037 37mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-038 38mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-039 39mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-040 40mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-041 41mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-042 42mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-043 43mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-044 44mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-045 45mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-046 46mm 7.99x112mm
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
FS-500-047 47mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-048 48mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-049 49mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-050 50mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-051 51mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-052 52mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-053 53mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-054 54mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-055 55mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-056 56mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-057 57mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-058 58mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-059 59mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-060 60mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-061 61mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-062 62mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-063 63mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-064 64mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-065 65mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-066 66mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-067 67mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-068 68mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-069 69mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-070 70mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-071 71mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-072 72mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-073 73mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-074 74mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-075 75mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-076 76mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-077 77mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-078 78mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-079 79mm 7.99x112mm
FS-500-080 80mm 7.99x112mm
SPECIAL FEATURES:
Peripheral cutting.
3 ball channels and fixing holes for easy loading and
unloading of cutting blades in one touch.
With 1 flat surface for fixation of screw to keep out
rotation.
With 3-PLY design for lighter and faster cutting
Tungsten carbide teeth faster than regular cutter and
low wear-off.
The special tooth arrangement makes the cutting as
smooth and light as silk.Long life time can be assured.
This metal borer is designed particularly for the drilling on various steel materials used on the
construction of high building.
On-Site hole cutting in steel plates, H-Beams shapes, shaped bars, shaped steel, cast iron,
steel pipe used in bridges, frame shipbuilding, framework, machinery, steel-frame shipbuilding,
elevated bridges, tall building, structures, etc. steel reinfocements, and many other metal working
and construction jobs.
All kind of brand magnetic drilling machine. Like American, European, Japanese type or any
other brand of drilling machine; as well as general conversion machines, milling machine.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
SUITBALE MACHINE
Model FS-350
Type of Shank One Touch
Depth of Cut 35mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 72mm
Model FS-500
Type of Shank One Touch
Depth of Cut 50mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 91mmPILOT PIN
PILOT PIN
2 w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTERS
This metal borer is designed particularly for the drilling on various steel materials
used on the construction of high building.
On-Site hole cutting in steel plates, H-Beams shapes, shaped bars, shaped steel,
cast iron,steel pipe used in bridges, frame shipbuilding, framework, machinery,
steel-frame shipbuilding, elevated bridges, tall building, structures, etc.steel
reinfocements, and many other metal working and construction jobs.
All kind of brand magnetic drilling machine. Like American, European, Japanese
type or any other brand of drilling machine; as well as general conversion machines,
milling machine.
Part No.
 Diameter
Pilot Pin
Diameter Part No.
 Diameter
Pilot Pin
Diameter
FS-750-018 18mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-040 40mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-019 19mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-041 41mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-020 20mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-042 42mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-021 21mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-043 43mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-022 22mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-044 44mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-023 23mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-045 45mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-024 24mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-046 46mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-025 25mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-047 47mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-026 26mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-048 48mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-027 27mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-049 49mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-028 28mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-050 50mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-029 29mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-051 51mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-030 30mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-052 52mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-031 31mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-053 53mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-032 32mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-054 54mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-033 33mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-055 55mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-034 34mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-056 56mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-035 35mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-057 57mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-036 36mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-058 58mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-037 37mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-059 59mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-038 38mm 7.99x140mm FS-750-060 60mm 7.99x140mm
FS-750-039 39mm 7.99x140mm
Part No.
 Diameter
Pilot Pin
Diameter
FS-1000-018 18mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-019 19mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-020 20mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-021 21mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-022 22mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-023 23mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-024 24mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-025 25mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-026 26mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-027 27mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-028 28mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-029 29mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-030 30mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-031 31mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-032 32mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-033 33mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-034 34mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-035 35mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-036 36mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-037 37mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-038 38mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-039 39mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-040 40mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-041 41mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-042 42mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-043 43mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-044 44mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-045 45mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-046 46mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-047 47mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-048 48mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-049 49mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-050 50mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-051 51mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-052 52mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-053 53mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-054 54mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-055 55mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-056 56mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-057 57mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-058 58mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-059 59mm 7.99x160mm
FS-1000-060 60mm 7.99x160mm
SPECIAL FEATURES:
Peripheral cutting.
3 ball channels and fixing holes for easy loading and unloading of cutting blades in
one touch.
With 1 flat surface for fixation of screw to keep out rotation.
With 3-PLY design for lighter and faster cutting
Tungsten carbide teeth faster than regular cutter and low wear-off.
The special tooth arrangement makes the cutting as smooth and light as silk.Long life
time can be assured.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
SUITBALE MACHINE
Model FS-750
Type of Shank One Touch
Depth of Cut 75mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 118mm
Model FS-1000
Type of Shank One Touch
Depth of Cut 100mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 143mm
3w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C
.T.
 A
NN
UL
AR
 C
UT
TE
RS
SPECIAL FEATURES:
Peripheral cutting.
With weldon shank 2 flat surface for fixation of screw
to keep out rotation.
With 3-PLY design for lighter and faster cutting
Tungsten carbide teeth faster than regular cutter and
low wear-off.
The special tooth arrangement makes the cutting as
smooth and light as silk.Long life time can be assured.
This metal borer is designed particularly for the drilling on various steel materials used on the
construction of high building.
On-Site hole cutting in steel plates, H-Beams shapes, shaped bars, shaped steel, cast iron, steel
pipe used in bridges, frame shipbuilding, framework, machinery, steel-frame shipbuilding, elevated
bridges, tall building, structures, etc. steel reinfocements, and many other metal working and
construction jobs.
All kind of brand magnetic drilling machine. Like American, European, Japanese type or any other
brand of drilling machine; as well as general conversion machines, milling machine.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
SUITBALE MACHINE
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
CT-350-012 12mm 6.3x91mm
CT-350-013 13mm 7.09x91mm
CT-350-014 14mm 7.09x91mm
CT-350-015 15mm 7.09x91mm
CT-350-016 16mm 7.09x91mm
CT-350-017 17mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-018 18mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-019 19mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-020 20mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-021 21mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-022 22mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-023 23mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-024 24mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-025 25mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-026 26mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-027 27mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-028 28mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-029 29mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-030 30mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-031 31mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-032 32mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-033 33mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-034 34mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-035 35mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-036 36mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-037 37mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-038 38mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-039 39mm 7.99x91mm
CT-350-040 40mm 7.99x91mm
Part No.
 Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
CT-500-012 12mm 6.3x112mm
CT-500-013 13mm 7.09x112mm
CT-500-014 14mm 7.09x112mm
CT-500-015 15mm 7.09x112mm
CT-500-016 16mm 7.09x112mm
CT-500-017 17mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-018 18mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-019 19mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-020 20mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-021 21mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-022 22mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-023 23mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-024 24mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-025 25mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-026 26mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-027 27mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-028 28mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-029 29mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-030 30mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-031 31mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-032 32mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-033 33mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-034 34mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-035 35mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-036 36mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-037 37mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-038 38mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-039 39mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-040 40mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-041 41mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-042 42mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-043 43mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-044 44mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-045 45mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-046 46mm 7.99x112mm
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
CT-500-047 47mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-048 48mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-049 49mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-050 50mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-051 51mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-052 52mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-053 53mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-054 54mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-055 55mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-056 56mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-057 57mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-058 58mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-059 59mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-060 60mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-061 61mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-062 62mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-063 63mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-064 64mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-065 65mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-066 66mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-067 67mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-068 68mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-069 69mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-070 70mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-071 71mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-072 72mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-073 73mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-074 74mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-075 75mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-076 76mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-077 77mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-078 78mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-079 79mm 7.99x112mm
CT-500-080 80mm 7.99x112mm
Model CT-350
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 35mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 72mm
Model CT-500
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 50mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 91mmPILOT PIN PILOT PIN
4 w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTERS
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
CT-850-018 18mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-040 40mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-019 19mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-041 41mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-020 20mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-042 42mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-021 21mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-043 43mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-022 22mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-044 44mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-023 23mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-045 45mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-024 24mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-046 46mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-025 25mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-047 47mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-026 26mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-048 48mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-027 27mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-049 49mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-028 28mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-050 50mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-029 29mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-051 51mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-030 30mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-052 52mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-031 31mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-053 53mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-032 32mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-054 54mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-033 33mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-055 55mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-034 34mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-056 56mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-035 35mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-057 57mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-036 36mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-058 58mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-037 37mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-059 59mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-038 38mm 7.99x150mm CT-850-060 60mm 7.99x150mm
CT-850-039 39mm 7.99x150mm
Part No. Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
CT-1100-018 18mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-019 19mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-020 20mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-021 21mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-022 22mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-023 23mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-024 24mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-025 25mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-026 26mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-027 27mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-028 28mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-029 29mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-030 30mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-031 31mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-032 32mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-033 33mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-034 34mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-035 35mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-036 36mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-037 37mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-038 38mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-039 39mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-040 40mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-041 41mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-042 42mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-043 43mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-044 44mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-045 45mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-046 46mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-047 47mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-048 48mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-049 49mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-050 50mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-051 51mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-052 52mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-053 53mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-054 54mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-055 55mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-056 56mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-057 57mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-058 58mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-059 59mm 7.99x175mm
CT-1100-060 60mm 7.99x175mm
SPECIAL FEATURES:
Peripheral cutting.
With weldon shank 2 flat surface for fixation of screw to keep out rotation.
With 3-PLY design for lighter and faster cutting
Tungsten carbide teeth faster than regular cutter and low wear-off.
The special tooth arrangement makes the cutting as smooth and light as silk.
Long life time can be assured.
This metal borer is designed particularly for the drilling on various steel
materials used on the construction of high building.
On-Site hole cutting in steel plates, H-Beams shapes, shaped bars, shaped
steel, cast iron,steel pipe used in bridges, frame shipbuilding, framework,
machinery, steel-frame shipbuilding, elevated bridges, tall building, structures,
etc. steel reinfocements, and many other metal working and construction jobs.
All kind of brand machine. Like American, European,type or any other brand of
machine; as well as ardial drilling machine, boring machine, milling machine.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
SUITBALE MACHINE
Model CT-850
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 85mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overa Length 126mm
Model CT-1100
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 110mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overa Length 151mm
PILOT PIN
PILOT PIN
5w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C
.T.
 A
NN
UL
AR
 C
UT
TE
RS
This metal borer is designed particularly for the
drilling on railroad and Highway maintenance.
All brand of rail drilling machine.
Part No.
 Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
RC-250-018 18mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-019 19mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-020 20mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-021 21mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-022 22mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-023 23mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-024 24mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-025 25mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-026 26mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-027 27mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-028 28mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-029 29mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-030 30mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-031 31mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-032 32mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-033 33mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-034 34mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-035 35mm 7.99x76mm
RC-250-036 36mm 7.99x76mm
Part No.
 Diameter Pilot Pin
Diameter
RC-350-018 18mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-019 19mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-020 20mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-021 21mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-022 22mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-023 23mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-024 24mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-025 25mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-026 26mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-027 27mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-028 28mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-029 29mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-030 30mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-031 31mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-032 32mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-033 33mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-034 34mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-035 35mm 7.99x91mm
RC-350-036 36mm 7.99x91mmSPECIAL FEATURES:
Peripheral cutting.
With weldon shank 2 flat surface for fixation of screw
to keep out rotation.
With 3-PLY design for lighter and faster cutting
Tungsten carbide teeth faster than regular cutter and
low wear-off.
The special tooth arrangement makes the cutting
as smooth and light as silk.Long life time can be
assured.
One touch or other shank available by request.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
SUITBALE MACHINE
Model RC-250
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 25mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 62mm
Model RC-350
Type of Shank Weldon Shank
Depth of Cut 35mm
Shank Diameter 19.05mm
Overall Length 91mm
T.C
.T.
 R
AI
L
CU
TT
ER
S
72
mm
49
mm
6
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. HOLE SAWST.C.T. HOLE SAWS
6
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
FS-22
Part No.
PL-22 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22
Part No.
PL-22 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22
Part No.
PL-22 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
FS-22-015 PL-22-015 15mm 10mm FS-22-046 PL-22-046 46mm 13mm FS-22-077 PL-22-077 77mm 13mm
FS-22-016 PL-22-016 16mm 10mm FS-22-047 PL-22-047 47mm 13mm FS-22-078 PL-22-078 78mm 13mm
FS-22-017 PL-22-017 17mm 10mm FS-22-048 PL-22-048 48mm 13mm FS-22-079 PL-22-079 79mm 13mm
FS-22-018 PL-22-018 18mm 10mm FS-22-049 PL-22-049 49mm 13mm FS-22-080 PL-22-080 80mm 13mm
FS-22-019 PL-22-019 19mm 10mm FS-22-050 PL-22-050 50mm 13mm FS-22-081 PL-22-081 81mm 13mm
FS-22-020 PL-22-020 20mm 10mm FS-22-051 PL-22-051 51mm 13mm FS-22-082 PL-22-082 82mm 13mm
FS-22-021 PL-22-021 21mm 10mm FS-22-052 PL-22-052 52mm 13mm FS-22-083 PL-22-083 83mm 13mm
FS-22-022 PL-22-022 22mm 10mm FS-22-053 PL-22-053 53mm 13mm FS-22-084 PL-22-084 84mm 13mm
FS-22-023 PL-22-023 23mm 10mm FS-22-054 PL-22-054 54mm 13mm FS-22-085 PL-22-085 85mm 13mm
FS-22-024 PL-22-024 24mm 10mm FS-22-055 PL-22-055 55mm 13mm FS-22-086 PL-22-086 86mm 13mm
FS-22-025 PL-22-025 25mm 10mm FS-22-056 PL-22-056 56mm 13mm FS-22-087 PL-22-087 87mm 13mm
FS-22-026 PL-22-026 26mm 10mm FS-22-057 PL-22-057 57mm 13mm FS-22-088 PL-22-088 88mm 13mm
FS-22-027 PL-22-027 27mm 10mm FS-22-058 PL-22-058 58mm 13mm FS-22-089 PL-22-089 89mm 13mm
FS-22-028 PL-22-028 28mm 10mm FS-22-059 PL-22-059 59mm 13mm FS-22-090 PL-22-090 90mm 13mm
FS-22-029 PL-22-029 29mm 10mm FS-22-060 PL-22-060 60mm 13mm FS-22-091 PL-22-091 91mm 13mm
FS-22-030 PL-22-030 30mm 10mm FS-22-061 PL-22-061 61mm 13mm FS-22-092 PL-22-092 92mm 13mm
FS-22-031 PL-22-031 31mm 10mm FS-22-062 PL-22-062 62mm 13mm FS-22-093 PL-22-093 93mm 13mm
FS-22-032 PL-22-032 32mm 10mm FS-22-063 PL-22-063 63mm 13mm FS-22-094 PL-22-094 94mm 13mm
FS-22-033 PL-22-033 33mm 10mm FS-22-064 PL-22-064 64mm 13mm FS-22-095 PL-22-095 95mm 13mm
FS-22-034 PL-22-034 34mm 10mm FS-22-065 PL-22-065 65mm 13mm FS-22-096 PL-22-096 96mm 13mm
FS-22-035 PL-22-035 35mm 10mm FS-22-066 PL-22-066 66mm 13mm FS-22-097 PL-22-097 97mm 13mm
FS-22-036 PL-22-036 36mm 10mm FS-22-067 PL-22-067 67mm 13mm FS-22-098 PL-22-098 98mm 13mm
FS-22-037 PL-22-037 37mm 10mm FS-22-068 PL-22-068 68mm 13mm FS-22-099 PL-22-099 99mm 13mm
FS-22-038 PL-22-038 38mm 10mm FS-22-069 PL-22-069 69mm 13mm FS-22-100 PL-22-100 100mm 13mm
FS-22-039 PL-22-039 39mm 10mm FS-22-070 PL-22-070 70mm 13mm
FS-22-040 PL-22-040 40mm 10mm FS-22-071 PL-22-071 71mm 13mm
FS-22-041 PL-22-041 41mm 10mm FS-22-072 PL-22-072 72mm 13mm
FS-22-042 PL-22-042 42mm 10mm FS-22-073 PL-22-073 73mm 13mm
FS-22-043 PL-22-043 43mm 13mm FS-22-074 PL-22-074 74mm 13mm
FS-22-044 PL-22-044 44mm 13mm FS-22-075 PL-22-075 75mm 13mm
FS-22-045 PL-22-045 45mm 13mm FS-22-076 PL-22-076 76mm 13mm
SPECIAL FEATURES MAIN APPLICATIONS
APPLICABLE MACHINERY
1.Designed for tough drilling on 5mm
   thick stainless steel sheet.
2.Flange stop prevents over drilling.
3.Low wear-off.
Stainless steel, alloy steel, copper, aluminum, brass, square
wares, cast irons, channel iron, iron plates,F,R,P, formed products,
electrical controller box and any kind of metal working jobs.
1.Electrical drills.
2.Drilling presses.
3.Magnetic dril presses.
Stainless steel conversions, doors & windows, stairs rails,
railings, screen doors, locks.
Manufacture of aluminum doors & windows.
Plumbing works, building A/C works.
Opening in machines, electrical control boxes.
Yachiht building, ship-building industry, F,R,P, industry.
Model FS-22 (1-PLY)
Type Stopper & Assemble
Depth of Cut 5mm
Model PL-22 (1-PLY)
Type Stopper & One piece
Depth of Cut 5mm
7
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
ML-26
Part No.
PL-28 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
ML-26
Part No.
PL-28 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
ML-26
Part No.
PL-28 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
ML-26-015 PL-28-015 15mm 10mm ML-26-046 PL-28-046 46mm 13mm ML-26-077 PL-28-077 77mm 13mm
ML-26-016 PL-28-016 16mm 10mm ML-26-047 PL-28-047 47mm 13mm ML-26-078 PL-28-078 78mm 13mm
ML-26-017 PL-28-017 17mm 10mm ML-26-048 PL-28-048 48mm 13mm ML-26-079 PL-28-079 79mm 13mm
ML-26-018 PL-28-018 18mm 10mm ML-26-049 PL-28-049 49mm 13mm ML-26-080 PL-28-080 80mm 13mm
ML-26-019 PL-28-019 19mm 10mm ML-26-050 PL-28-050 50mm 13mm ML-26-081 PL-28-081 81mm 13mm
ML-26-020 PL-28-020 20mm 10mm ML-26-051 PL-28-051 51mm 13mm ML-26-082 PL-28-082 82mm 13mm
ML-26-021 PL-28-021 21mm 10mm ML-26-052 PL-28-052 52mm 13mm ML-26-083 PL-28-083 83mm 13mm
ML-26-022 PL-28-022 22mm 10mm ML-26-053 PL-28-053 53mm 13mm ML-26-084 PL-28-084 84mm 13mm
ML-26-023 PL-28-023 23mm 10mm ML-26-054 PL-28-054 54mm 13mm ML-26-085 PL-28-085 85mm 13mm
ML-26-024 PL-28-024 24mm 10mm ML-26-055 PL-28-055 55mm 13mm ML-26-086 PL-28-086 86mm 13mm
ML-26-025 PL-28-025 25mm 10mm ML-26-056 PL-28-056 56mm 13mm ML-26-087 PL-28-087 87mm 13mm
ML-26-026 PL-28-026 26mm 10mm ML-26-057 PL-28-057 57mm 13mm ML-26-088 PL-28-088 88mm 13mm
ML-26-027 PL-28-027 27mm 10mm ML-26-058 PL-28-058 58mm 13mm ML-26-089 PL-28-089 89mm 13mm
ML-26-028 PL-28-028 28mm 10mm ML-26-059 PL-28-059 59mm 13mm ML-26-090 PL-28-090 90mm 13mm
ML-26-029 PL-28-029 29mm 10mm ML-26-060 PL-28-060 60mm 13mm ML-26-091 PL-28-091 91mm 13mm
ML-26-030 PL-28-030 30mm 10mm ML-26-061 PL-28-061 61mm 13mm ML-26-092 PL-28-092 92mm 13mm
ML-26-031 PL-28-031 31mm 10mm ML-26-062 PL-28-062 62mm 13mm ML-26-093 PL-28-093 93mm 13mm
ML-26-032 PL-28-032 32mm 10mm ML-26-063 PL-28-063 63mm 13mm ML-26-094 PL-28-094 94mm 13mm
ML-26-033 PL-28-033 33mm 10mm ML-26-064 PL-28-064 64mm 13mm ML-26-095 PL-28-095 95mm 13mm
ML-26-034 PL-28-034 34mm 10mm ML-26-065 PL-28-065 65mm 13mm ML-26-096 PL-28-096 96mm 13mm
ML-26-035 PL-28-035 35mm 10mm ML-26-066 PL-28-066 66mm 13mm ML-26-097 PL-28-097 97mm 13mm
ML-26-036 PL-28-036 36mm 10mm ML-26-067 PL-28-067 67mm 13mm ML-26-098 PL-28-098 98mm 13mm
ML-26-037 PL-28-037 37mm 10mm ML-26-068 PL-28-068 68mm 13mm ML-26-099 PL-28-099 99mm 13mm
ML-26-038 PL-28-038 38mm 10mm ML-26-069 PL-28-069 69mm 13mm ML-26-100 PL-28-100 100mm 13mm
ML-26-039 PL-28-039 39mm 10mm ML-26-070 PL-28-070 70mm 13mm
ML-26-040 PL-28-040 40mm 10mm ML-26-071 PL-28-071 71mm 13mm
ML-26-041 PL-28-041 41mm 10mm ML-26-072 PL-28-072 72mm 13mm
ML-26-042 PL-28-042 42mm 10mm ML-26-073 PL-28-073 73mm 13mm
ML-26-043 PL-28-043 43mm 13mm ML-26-074 PL-28-074 74mm 13mm
ML-26-044 PL-28-044 44mm 13mm ML-26-075 PL-28-075 75mm 13mm
ML-26-045 PL-28-045 45mm 13mm ML-26-076 PL-28-076 76mm 13mm
SPECIAL FEATURES MAIN APPLICATIONS
1.Designed for tough drilling on 5mm thick
   stainless steel sheet.
2.To make a deeper hole in one performance.
   Max. Depth to finish 50mm
3.Low wear-off.
Stainless steel, alloy steel, copper, aluminum,
brass, aquare wares, cast irons, channel
iron, plates,F.R.P. formed products, electrical
controller box and any kind of metal working
jobs.
Model ML-26 (1-PLY)
Type Pass throught max.
50mm & Assemble
Depth of Cut 5mm
Model PL-28 (1-PLY)
Type Pass throught max.
50mm & One piece
Depth of Cut 5mm
8
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
DP-50
Part No.
PL-52 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
DP-50
Part No.
PL-52 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
DP-50
Part No.
PL-52 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
DP-50-015 PL-52-015 15mm 10mm DP-50-046 PL-52-046 46mm 13mm DP-50-077 PL-52-077 77mm 13mm
DP-50-016 PL-52-016 16mm 10mm DP-50-047 PL-52-047 47mm 13mm DP-50-078 PL-52-078 78mm 13mm
DP-50-017 PL-52-017 17mm 10mm DP-50-048 PL-52-048 48mm 13mm DP-50-079 PL-52-079 79mm 13mm
DP-50-018 PL-52-018 18mm 10mm DP-50-049 PL-52-049 49mm 13mm DP-50-080 PL-52-080 80mm 13mm
DP-50-019 PL-52-019 19mm 10mm DP-50-050 PL-52-050 50mm 13mm DP-50-081 PL-52-081 81mm 13mm
DP-50-020 PL-52-020 20mm 10mm DP-50-051 PL-52-051 51mm 13mm DP-50-082 PL-52-082 82mm 13mm
DP-50-021 PL-52-021 21mm 10mm DP-50-052 PL-52-052 52mm 13mm DP-50-083 PL-52-083 83mm 13mm
DP-50-022 PL-52-022 22mm 10mm DP-50-053 PL-52-053 53mm 13mm DP-50-084 PL-52-084 84mm 13mm
DP-50-023 PL-52-023 23mm 10mm DP-50-054 PL-52-054 54mm 13mm DP-50-085 PL-52-085 85mm 13mm
DP-50-024 PL-52-024 24mm 10mm DP-50-055 PL-52-055 55mm 13mm DP-50-086 PL-52-086 86mm 13mm
DP-50-025 PL-52-025 25mm 10mm DP-50-056 PL-52-056 56mm 13mm DP-50-087 PL-52-087 87mm 13mm
DP-50-026 PL-52-026 26mm 10mm DP-50-057 PL-52-057 57mm 13mm DP-50-088 PL-52-088 88mm 13mm
DP-50-027 PL-52-027 27mm 10mm DP-50-058 PL-52-058 58mm 13mm DP-50-089 PL-52-089 89mm 13mm
DP-50-028 PL-52-028 28mm 10mm DP-50-059 PL-52-059 59mm 13mm DP-50-090 PL-52-090 90mm 13mm
DP-50-029 PL-52-029 29mm 10mm DP-50-060 PL-52-060 60mm 13mm DP-50-091 PL-52-091 91mm 13mm
DP-50-030 PL-52-030 30mm 10mm DP-50-061 PL-52-061 61mm 13mm DP-50-092 PL-52-092 92mm 13mm
DP-50-031 PL-52-031 31mm 10mm DP-50-062 PL-52-062 62mm 13mm DP-50-093 PL-52-093 93mm 13mm
DP-50-032 PL-52-032 32mm 10mm DP-50-063 PL-52-063 63mm 13mm DP-50-094 PL-52-094 94mm 13mm
DP-50-033 PL-52-033 33mm 10mm DP-50-064 PL-52-064 64mm 13mm DP-50-095 PL-52-095 95mm 13mm
DP-50-034 PL-52-034 34mm 10mm DP-50-065 PL-52-065 65mm 13mm DP-50-096 PL-52-096 96mm 13mm
DP-50-035 PL-52-035 35mm 10mm DP-50-066 PL-52-066 66mm 13mm DP-50-097 PL-52-097 97mm 13mm
DP-50-036 PL-52-036 36mm 10mm DP-50-067 PL-52-067 67mm 13mm DP-50-098 PL-52-098 98mm 13mm
DP-50-037 PL-52-037 37mm 10mm DP-50-068 PL-52-068 68mm 13mm DP-50-099 PL-52-099 99mm 13mm
DP-50-038 PL-52-038 38mm 10mm DP-50-069 PL-52-069 69mm 13mm DP-50-100 PL-52-100 100mm 13mm
DP-50-039 PL-52-039 39mm 10mm DP-50-070 PL-52-070 70mm 13mm
DP-50-040 PL-52-040 40mm 10mm DP-50-071 PL-52-071 71mm 13mm
DP-50-041 PL-52-041 41mm 10mm DP-50-072 PL-52-072 72mm 13mm
DP-50-042 PL-52-042 42mm 10mm DP-50-073 PL-52-073 73mm 13mm
DP-50-043 PL-52-043 43mm 13mm DP-50-074 PL-52-074 74mm 13mm
DP-50-044 PL-52-044 44mm 13mm DP-50-075 PL-52-075 75mm 13mm
DP-50-045 PL-52-045 45mm 13mm DP-50-076 PL-52-076 76mm 13mm
SPECIAL FEATURES MAIN APPLICATIONS
1.Designed for tough drilling on 5mm thick stainless steel sheet.
2.With flute design for getting rid of the chips easily.
3.Adapting big carbide tips to enforce the brazing firmly.
4.Tips ground to have sharp cutting edge to make a solid structure for tough cutting.
5.Strong body plus special treatment ot make a solid structure for tough cutting.
6.Pass through all the way for Max. Depth 50mm.
Especially designed for drilling on
stainless steel pipe & tube and
other wares or sheet with rough
surface.
Model DP-50 (2-PLY)
Type Pass throught max. 50mm & Assemble
Depth of Cut 5mm
Model PL-52 (2-PLY)
Type Pass throught max. 50mm, Coated TiN &  One piece
Depth of Cut 5mm
9
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
SPECIAL FEATURES
1.For tough drilling on 8mm (5/16") thick stainless steel sheet or lron plate.
2.To make a depper hole in one performance. Max. Depth to finish 50mm.
3.With fluth design for getting rid of the chipe easily.
4.Adapting big carbide tips to enforce the brazing firmly.
5.Tips ground to have sharp cutting edge to get powerful cutting.
6.Strong body plus special treatment to make a solid structure for tough cutting.
Part No.
FS-22 Diameter Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22 Diameter Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22 Diameter Shank
Diameter
PLD-52-015 15mm 10mm PLD-52-046 46mm 13mm PLD-52-077 77mm 13mm
PLD-52-016 16mm 10mm PLD-52-047 47mm 13mm PLD-52-078 78mm 13mm
PLD-52-017 17mm 10mm PLD-52-048 48mm 13mm PLD-52-079 79mm 13mm
PLD-52-018 18mm 10mm PLD-52-049 49mm 13mm PLD-52-080 80mm 13mm
PLD-52-019 19mm 10mm PLD-52-050 50mm 13mm PLD-52-081 81mm 13mm
PLD-52-020 20mm 10mm PLD-52-051 51mm 13mm PLD-52-082 82mm 13mm
PLD-52-021 21mm 10mm PLD-52-052 52mm 13mm PLD-52-083 83mm 13mm
PLD-52-022 22mm 10mm PLD-52-053 53mm 13mm PLD-52-084 84mm 13mm
PLD-52-023 23mm 10mm PLD-52-054 54mm 13mm PLD-52-085 85mm 13mm
PLD-52-024 24mm 10mm PLD-52-055 55mm 13mm PLD-52-086 86mm 13mm
PLD-52-025 25mm 10mm PLD-52-056 56mm 13mm PLD-52-087 87mm 13mm
PLD-52-026 26mm 10mm PLD-52-057 57mm 13mm PLD-52-088 88mm 13mm
PLD-52-027 27mm 10mm PLD-52-058 58mm 13mm PLD-52-089 89mm 13mm
PLD-52-028 28mm 10mm PLD-52-059 59mm 13mm PLD-52-090 90mm 13mm
PLD-52-029 29mm 10mm PLD-52-060 60mm 13mm PLD-52-091 91mm 13mm
PLD-52-030 30mm 10mm PLD-52-061 61mm 13mm PLD-52-092 92mm 13mm
PLD-52-031 31mm 10mm PLD-52-062 62mm 13mm PLD-52-093 93mm 13mm
PLD-52-032 32mm 10mm PLD-52-063 63mm 13mm PLD-52-094 94mm 13mm
PLD-52-033 33mm 10mm PLD-52-064 64mm 13mm PLD-52-095 95mm 13mm
PLD-52-034 34mm 10mm PLD-52-065 65mm 13mm PLD-52-096 96mm 13mm
PLD-52-035 35mm 10mm PLD-52-066 66mm 13mm PLD-52-097 97mm 13mm
PLD-52-036 36mm 10mm PLD-52-067 67mm 13mm PLD-52-098 98mm 13mm
PLD-52-037 37mm 10mm PLD-52-068 68mm 13mm PLD-52-099 99mm 13mm
PLD-52-038 38mm 10mm PLD-52-069 69mm 13mm PLD-52-100 100mm 13mm
PLD-52-039 39mm 10mm PLD-52-070 70mm 13mm
PLD-52-040 40mm 10mm PLD-52-071 71mm 13mm
PLD-52-041 41mm 10mm PLD-52-072 72mm 13mm
PLD-52-042 42mm 10mm PLD-52-073 73mm 13mm
PLD-52-043 43mm 13mm PLD-52-074 74mm 13mm
PLD-52-044 44mm 13mm PLD-52-075 75mm 13mm
PLD-52-045 45mm 13mm PLD-52-076 76mm 13mm
MAIN APPLICATIONS
Stainless steel, alloy steel, copper,
aluminum, brass, square wares, cast
irons, channel iron, iron plates,F.R.P.
formed products, electrical controller box
and any kind of metal working jobs.
Model PL-52 (2-PLY)
Type Pass throught max. 50mm, Coated TiN &  One piece
Depth of Cut 8mm
10
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
FS-22L
Part No.
DP-50L Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22L
Part No.
DP-50L Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
FS-22L
Part No.
DP-50L Diameter
Shank
Diameter
FS-22L-015 DP-50L-015 15mm 10mm FS-22L-046 DP-50L-046 46mm 13mm FS-22L-077 DP-50L-077 77mm 13mm
FS-22L-016 DP-50L-016 16mm 10mm FS-22L-047 DP-50L-047 47mm 13mm FS-22L-078 DP-50L-078 78mm 13mm
FS-22L-017 DP-50L-017 17mm 10mm FS-22L-048 DP-50L-048 48mm 13mm FS-22L-079 DP-50L-079 79mm 13mm
FS-22L-018 DP-50L-018 18mm 10mm FS-22L-049 DP-50L-049 49mm 13mm FS-22L-080 DP-50L-080 80mm 13mm
FS-22L-019 DP-50L-019 19mm 10mm FS-22L-050 DP-50L-050 50mm 13mm FS-22L-081 DP-50L-081 81mm 13mm
FS-22L-020 DP-50L-020 20mm 10mm FS-22L-051 DP-50L-051 51mm 13mm FS-22L-082 DP-50L-082 82mm 13mm
FS-22L-021 DP-50L-021 21mm 10mm FS-22L-052 DP-50L-052 52mm 13mm FS-22L-083 DP-50L-083 83mm 13mm
FS-22L-022 DP-50L-022 22mm 10mm FS-22L-053 DP-50L-053 53mm 13mm FS-22L-084 DP-50L-084 84mm 13mm
FS-22L-023 DP-50L-023 23mm 10mm FS-22L-054 DP-50L-054 54mm 13mm FS-22L-085 DP-50L-085 85mm 13mm
FS-22L-024 DP-50L-024 24mm 10mm FS-22L-055 DP-50L-055 55mm 13mm FS-22L-086 DP-50L-086 86mm 13mm
FS-22L-025 DP-50L-025 25mm 10mm FS-22L-056 DP-50L-056 56mm 13mm FS-22L-087 DP-50L-087 87mm 13mm
FS-22L-026 DP-50L-026 26mm 10mm FS-22L-057 DP-50L-057 57mm 13mm FS-22L-088 DP-50L-088 88mm 13mm
FS-22L-027 DP-50L-027 27mm 10mm FS-22L-058 DP-50L-058 58mm 13mm FS-22L-089 DP-50L-089 89mm 13mm
FS-22L-028 DP-50L-028 28mm 10mm FS-22L-059 DP-50L-059 59mm 13mm FS-22L-090 DP-50L-090 90mm 13mm
FS-22L-029 DP-50L-029 29mm 10mm FS-22L-060 DP-50L-060 60mm 13mm FS-22L-091 DP-50L-091 91mm 13mm
FS-22L-030 DP-50L-030 30mm 10mm FS-22L-061 DP-50L-061 61mm 13mm FS-22L-092 DP-50L-092 92mm 13mm
FS-22L-031 DP-50L-031 31mm 10mm FS-22L-062 DP-50L-062 62mm 13mm FS-22L-093 DP-50L-093 93mm 13mm
FS-22L-032 DP-50L-032 32mm 10mm FS-22L-063 DP-50L-063 63mm 13mm FS-22L-094 DP-50L-094 94mm 13mm
FS-22L-033 DP-50L-033 33mm 10mm FS-22L-064 DP-50L-064 64mm 13mm FS-22L-095 DP-50L-095 95mm 13mm
FS-22L-034 DP-50L-034 34mm 10mm FS-22L-065 DP-50L-065 65mm 13mm FS-22L-096 DP-50L-096 96mm 13mm
FS-22L-035 DP-50L-035 35mm 10mm FS-22L-066 DP-50L-066 66mm 13mm FS-22L-097 DP-50L-097 97mm 13mm
FS-22L-036 DP-50L-036 36mm 10mm FS-22L-067 DP-50L-067 67mm 13mm FS-22L-098 DP-50L-098 98mm 13mm
FS-22L-037 DP-50L-037 37mm 10mm FS-22L-068 DP-50L-068 68mm 13mm FS-22L-099 DP-50L-099 99mm 13mm
FS-22L-038 DP-50L-038 38mm 10mm FS-22L-069 DP-50L-069 69mm 13mm FS-22L-100 DP-50L-100 100mm 13mm
FS-22L-039 DP-50L-039 39mm 10mm FS-22L-070 DP-50L-070 70mm 13mm
FS-22L-040 DP-50L-040 40mm 10mm FS-22L-071 DP-50L-071 71mm 13mm
FS-22L-041 DP-50L-041 41mm 10mm FS-22L-072 DP-50L-072 72mm 13mm
FS-22L-042 DP-50L-042 42mm 10mm FS-22L-073 DP-50L-073 73mm 13mm
FS-22L-043 DP-50L-043 43mm 13mm FS-22L-074 DP-50L-074 74mm 13mm
FS-22L-044 DP-50L-044 44mm 13mm FS-22L-075 DP-50L-075 75mm 13mm
FS-22L-045 DP-50L-045 45mm 13mm FS-22L-076 DP-50L-076 76mm 13mm
MAIN APPLICATIONS FOR FS-22L
Especially designed for drilling on stainless
steel pipe, tube and other wares or sheet
with rough surface.
SPECIAL FEATURES FOR FS-22L
1.Designed for tough drilling on 5mm thick stainless
   steel sheets.
2.To make a deeper hole in one performance. Max.
   Depth to finish 28mm.
3.Flange stop prevents over drilling for safety whlle
   working.
4.With 2-PLY design to get powerful cutting. It's
   best for rough surface stainless steel or any kind
   of sheet metal.
  This product also can be used in stainless steel
   pipe.
5.Low wear-off
SPECIAL FEATURES FOR DP-50L
APPLICABLE MACNINERY
This product is designed more functional,
besides same as features wih FS-22L.
1.Designed for tough drilling on 8mm thick
stainless steel sheets.
2.With flute design for getting rid of the chips
easily.
3.Developed for drilling in stainless pipes.
1.Electrical drills.
2.Drilling presses.
3.Magnetic drill presses.
MAIN APPLICATIONS
FOR DP-50L
This product is for drill
operation on stainless
steel sheet or square
wares, cast irons, iron
plates and F.R.P. formed
products.
Model FS-22L (2-PLY)
Type Stopper & Assemble
Depth of Cut 5mm
Model DP-50L (2-PLY)
Type Stopper, Flute &
Assemble
Depth of Cut 5mm
11
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
PLD-250 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
PLD-250 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
HS-16 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
HS-16 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
PLD-250-015 15mm 10mm PLD-250-058 58mm 13mm HS-16-013 13mm 10mm HS-16-056 56mm 13mm
PLD-250-016 16mm 10mm PLD-250-059 59mm 13mm HS-16-014 14mm 10mm HS-16-057 57mm 13mm
PLD-250-017 17mm 10mm PLD-250-060 60mm 13mm HS-16-015 15mm 10mm HS-16-058 58mm 13mm
PLD-250-018 18mm 10mm PLD-250-061 61mm 13mm HS-16-016 16mm 10mm HS-16-059 59mm 13mm
PLD-250-019 19mm 10mm PLD-250-062 62mm 13mm HS-16-017 17mm 10mm HS-16-060 60mm 13mm
PLD-250-020 20mm 10mm PLD-250-063 63mm 13mm HS-16-018 18mm 10mm HS-16-061 61mm 13mm
PLD-250-021 21mm 10mm PLD-250-064 64mm 13mm HS-16-019 19mm 10mm HS-16-062 62mm 13mm
PLD-250-022 22mm 10mm PLD-250-065 65mm 13mm HS-16-020 20mm 10mm HS-16-063 63mm 13mm
PLD-250-023 23mm 10mm PLD-250-066 66mm 13mm HS-16-021 21mm 10mm HS-16-064 64mm 13mm
PLD-250-024 24mm 10mm PLD-250-067 67mm 13mm HS-16-022 22mm 10mm HS-16-065 65mm 13mm
PLD-250-025 25mm 10mm PLD-250-068 68mm 13mm HS-16-023 23mm 10mm HS-16-066 66mm 13mm
PLD-250-026 26mm 10mm PLD-250-069 69mm 13mm HS-16-024 24mm 10mm HS-16-067 67mm 13mm
PLD-250-027 27mm 10mm PLD-250-070 70mm 13mm HS-16-025 25mm 10mm HS-16-068 68mm 13mm
PLD-250-028 28mm 10mm PLD-250-071 71mm 13mm HS-16-026 26mm 10mm HS-16-069 69mm 13mm
PLD-250-029 29mm 10mm PLD-250-072 72mm 13mm HS-16-027 27mm 10mm HS-16-070 70mm 13mm
PLD-250-030 30mm 10mm PLD-250-073 73mm 13mm HS-16-028 28mm 10mm HS-16-071 71mm 13mm
PLD-250-031 31mm 10mm PLD-250-074 74mm 13mm HS-16-029 29mm 10mm HS-16-072 72mm 13mm
PLD-250-032 32mm 10mm PLD-250-075 75mm 13mm HS-16-030 30mm 10mm HS-16-073 73mm 13mm
PLD-250-033 33mm 10mm PLD-250-076 76mm 13mm HS-16-031 31mm 10mm HS-16-074 74mm 13mm
PLD-250-034 34mm 10mm PLD-250-077 77mm 13mm HS-16-032 32mm 10mm HS-16-075 75mm 13mm
PLD-250-035 35mm 10mm PLD-250-078 78mm 13mm HS-16-033 33mm 10mm HS-16-076 76mm 13mm
PLD-250-036 36mm 10mm PLD-250-079 79mm 13mm HS-16-034 34mm 10mm
PLD-250-037 37mm 10mm PLD-250-080 80mm 13mm HS-16-035 35mm 10mm
PLD-250-038 38mm 10mm PLD-250-081 81mm 13mm HS-16-036 36mm 10mm
PLD-250-039 39mm 10mm PLD-250-082 82mm 13mm HS-16-037 37mm 10mm
PLD-250-040 40mm 10mm PLD-250-083 83mm 13mm HS-16-038 38mm 10mm
PLD-250-041 41mm 10mm PLD-250-084 84mm 13mm HS-16-039 39mm 10mm
PLD-250-042 42mm 10mm PLD-250-085 85mm 13mm HS-16-040 40mm 10mm
PLD-250-043 43mm 13mm PLD-250-086 86mm 13mm HS-16-041 41mm 10mm
PLD-250-044 44mm 13mm PLD-250-087 87mm 13mm HS-16-042 42mm 10mm
PLD-250-045 45mm 13mm PLD-250-088 88mm 13mm HS-16-043 43mm 13mm
PLD-250-046 46mm 13mm PLD-250-089 89mm 13mm HS-16-044 44mm 13mm
PLD-250-047 47mm 13mm PLD-250-090 90mm 13mm HS-16-045 45mm 13mm
PLD-250-048 48mm 13mm PLD-250-091 91mm 13mm HS-16-046 46mm 13mm
PLD-250-049 49mm 13mm PLD-250-092 92mm 13mm HS-16-047 47mm 13mm
PLD-250-050 50mm 13mm PLD-250-093 93mm 13mm HS-16-048 48mm 13mm
PLD-250-051 51mm 13mm PLD-250-094 94mm 13mm HS-16-049 49mm 13mm
PLD-250-052 52mm 13mm PLD-250-095 95mm 13mm HS-16-050 50mm 13mm
PLD-250-053 53mm 13mm PLD-250-096 96mm 13mm HS-16-051 51mm 13mm
PLD-250-054 54mm 13mm PLD-250-097 97mm 13mm HS-16-052 52mm 13mm
PLD-250-055 55mm 13mm PLD-250-098 98mm 13mm HS-16-053 53mm 13mm
PLD-250-056 56mm 13mm PLD-250-099 99mm 13mm HS-16-054 54mm 13mm
PLD-250-057 57mm 13mm PLD-250-100 100mm 13mm HS-16-055 55mm 13mm
Model PLD-250 (3-PLY)
Type Stopper & One piece
Depth of Cut 25mm
Model HS-16
Type Stopper & Assemble
Depth of Cut 1.6mm
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
 KITS
12
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.
PLD-250 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
PLD-250 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
HS-16 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
Part No.
HS-16 Diameter
Shank
Diameter
PLD-250-015 15mm 10mm PLD-250-058 58mm 13mm HS-16-013 13mm 10mm HS-16-056 56mm 13mm
PLD-250-016 16mm 10mm PLD-250-059 59mm 13mm HS-16-014 14mm 10mm HS-16-057 57mm 13mm
PLD-250-017 17mm 10mm PLD-250-060 60mm 13mm HS-16-015 15mm 10mm HS-16-058 58mm 13mm
PLD-250-018 18mm 10mm PLD-250-061 61mm 13mm HS-16-016 16mm 10mm HS-16-059 59mm 13mm
PLD-250-019 19mm 10mm PLD-250-062 62mm 13mm HS-16-017 17mm 10mm HS-16-060 60mm 13mm
PLD-250-020 20mm 10mm PLD-250-063 63mm 13mm HS-16-018 18mm 10mm HS-16-061 61mm 13mm
PLD-250-021 21mm 10mm PLD-250-064 64mm 13mm HS-16-019 19mm 10mm HS-16-062 62mm 13mm
PLD-250-022 22mm 10mm PLD-250-065 65mm 13mm HS-16-020 20mm 10mm HS-16-063 63mm 13mm
PLD-250-023 23mm 10mm PLD-250-066 66mm 13mm HS-16-021 21mm 10mm HS-16-064 64mm 13mm
PLD-250-024 24mm 10mm PLD-250-067 67mm 13mm HS-16-022 22mm 10mm HS-16-065 65mm 13mm
PLD-250-025 25mm 10mm PLD-250-068 68mm 13mm HS-16-023 23mm 10mm HS-16-066 66mm 13mm
PLD-250-026 26mm 10mm PLD-250-069 69mm 13mm HS-16-024 24mm 10mm HS-16-067 67mm 13mm
PLD-250-027 27mm 10mm PLD-250-070 70mm 13mm HS-16-025 25mm 10mm HS-16-068 68mm 13mm
PLD-250-028 28mm 10mm PLD-250-071 71mm 13mm HS-16-026 26mm 10mm HS-16-069 69mm 13mm
PLD-250-029 29mm 10mm PLD-250-072 72mm 13mm HS-16-027 27mm 10mm HS-16-070 70mm 13mm
PLD-250-030 30mm 10mm PLD-250-073 73mm 13mm HS-16-028 28mm 10mm HS-16-071 71mm 13mm
PLD-250-031 31mm 10mm PLD-250-074 74mm 13mm HS-16-029 29mm 10mm HS-16-072 72mm 13mm
PLD-250-032 32mm 10mm PLD-250-075 75mm 13mm HS-16-030 30mm 10mm HS-16-073 73mm 13mm
PLD-250-033 33mm 10mm PLD-250-076 76mm 13mm HS-16-031 31mm 10mm HS-16-074 74mm 13mm
PLD-250-034 34mm 10mm PLD-250-077 77mm 13mm HS-16-032 32mm 10mm HS-16-075 75mm 13mm
PLD-250-035 35mm 10mm PLD-250-078 78mm 13mm HS-16-033 33mm 10mm HS-16-076 76mm 13mm
PLD-250-036 36mm 10mm PLD-250-079 79mm 13mm HS-16-034 34mm 10mm
PLD-250-037 37mm 10mm PLD-250-080 80mm 13mm HS-16-035 35mm 10mm
PLD-250-038 38mm 10mm PLD-250-081 81mm 13mm HS-16-036 36mm 10mm
PLD-250-039 39mm 10mm PLD-250-082 82mm 13mm HS-16-037 37mm 10mm
PLD-250-040 40mm 10mm PLD-250-083 83mm 13mm HS-16-038 38mm 10mm
PLD-250-041 41mm 10mm PLD-250-084 84mm 13mm HS-16-039 39mm 10mm
PLD-250-042 42mm 10mm PLD-250-085 85mm 13mm HS-16-040 40mm 10mm
PLD-250-043 43mm 13mm PLD-250-086 86mm 13mm HS-16-041 41mm 10mm
PLD-250-044 44mm 13mm PLD-250-087 87mm 13mm HS-16-042 42mm 10mm
PLD-250-045 45mm 13mm PLD-250-088 88mm 13mm HS-16-043 43mm 13mm
PLD-250-046 46mm 13mm PLD-250-089 89mm 13mm HS-16-044 44mm 13mm
PLD-250-047 47mm 13mm PLD-250-090 90mm 13mm HS-16-045 45mm 13mm
PLD-250-048 48mm 13mm PLD-250-091 91mm 13mm HS-16-046 46mm 13mm
PLD-250-049 49mm 13mm PLD-250-092 92mm 13mm HS-16-047 47mm 13mm
PLD-250-050 50mm 13mm PLD-250-093 93mm 13mm HS-16-048 48mm 13mm
PLD-250-051 51mm 13mm PLD-250-094 94mm 13mm HS-16-049 49mm 13mm
PLD-250-052 52mm 13mm PLD-250-095 95mm 13mm HS-16-050 50mm 13mm
PLD-250-053 53mm 13mm PLD-250-096 96mm 13mm HS-16-051 51mm 13mm
PLD-250-054 54mm 13mm PLD-250-097 97mm 13mm HS-16-052 52mm 13mm
PLD-250-055 55mm 13mm PLD-250-098 98mm 13mm HS-16-053 53mm 13mm
PLD-250-056 56mm 13mm PLD-250-099 99mm 13mm HS-16-054 54mm 13mm
PLD-250-057 57mm 13mm PLD-250-100 100mm 13mm HS-16-055 55mm 13mm
QUICK IN KITS
HSQ-7 TCT HOLE SAW KITS
QUICK CHANG ARBOR
FLANGE STOP
EJECTOR SPRING
LONG TOOL LIFE
CUTTING DEPTH AND APPLICATIONS
7 PIECE HOLE SAW KIT
INCLUDED
QUICK Chang arbor allows you to change
cutter head with a simple push and a turn
Flange stop prevents the operator from
over drilling beyond sheet metal.
Ejector Spring on all sizes and makes
removal of slug easier.
Heat resistant carbide teeth for long life in
stainless steel and any kind of metal cutting.
3/4" , 7/8" , 1" , 1-1/8" , 1-3/8" , 1-3/4" , 2"
Cuts quick precise holes in stainless steel,
mild steel, iron, copper, and broadsheet up to
3/16" (5 mm) thick.
Quick change arbor x 1pc
Pilot drill x 2pcs
Spring x 2pcs
Hex Key x 2pcs
13
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. HOLE SAW KITS
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
 KITS
14
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
 K
IT
S
Part No.PL-13 Diameter Shank
Diameter
PL-13-015 15mm 10mm
PL-13-016 16mm 10mm
PL-13-017 17mm 10mm
PL-13-018 18mm 10mm
PL-13-019 19mm 10mm
PL-13-020 20mm 10mm
PL-13-021 21mm 10mm
PL-13-022 22mm 10mm
PL-13-023 23mm 10mm
PL-13-024 24mm 10mm
PL-13-025 25mm 10mm
PL-13-026 26mm 10mm
PL-13-027 27mm 10mm
PL-13-028 28mm 10mm
PL-13-029 29mm 10mm
PL-13-030 30mm 10mm
PL-13-031 31mm 10mm
PL-13-032 32mm 10mm
PL-13-033 33mm 10mm
PL-13-034 34mm 10mm
PL-13-035 35mm 10mm
PL-13-036 36mm 10mm
PL-13-037 37mm 10mm
PL-13-038 38mm 10mm
PL-13-039 39mm 10mm
PL-13-040 40mm 10mm
Item Description
PL-13
(one piece type)
complete with shank 10mm. HSS-pilot drill, spring and
allen key each 1pc.
PL-13SA6
(6pcs in a set)
16mm,19mm,22mm,25mm,30mm,35mm extra
accessories: HSS-pilot x 1pc, Allen Key x 1pc.
PL-13SB6
(6pcs in a set)
22mm,25mm,30mm,35mm,38mm,40mm extra
accessories: HSS-pilot x 1pc, Allen Key x 1pc.
※Products details, please see page 16
15
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. CORDLESS DRILL
BITS HOLE SAWS
T.C.T. CORDLESS DRILL
BITS HOLE SAWS
T.C.T. CORDLESS DRILL BITS HOLE SAW
S
15
T.C
.T.
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C
.T.
 C
OR
DL
ES
S
DR
IL
L
BI
TS
 H
OL
E
SA
W
S
T.C.T. CORDLESS DRILL BITS HOLE SAW
Part No.
PL-13B
Part No.
ML-26B Diameter Shank
Diameter
PL-13B-015 ML-26B-015 15mm 10mm
PL-13B-016 ML-26B-016 16mm 10mm
PL-13B-017 ML-26B-017 17mm 10mm
PL-13B-018 ML-26B-018 18mm 10mm
PL-13B-019 ML-26B-019 19mm 10mm
PL-13B-020 ML-26B-020 20mm 10mm
PL-13B-021 ML-26B-021 21mm 10mm
PL-13B-022 ML-26B-022 22mm 10mm
PL-13B-023 ML-26B-023 23mm 10mm
PL-13B-024 ML-26B-024 24mm 10mm
PL-13B-025 ML-26B-025 25mm 10mm
PL-13B-026 ML-26B-026 26mm 10mm
PL-13B-027 ML-26B-027 27mm 10mm
PL-13B-028 ML-26B-028 28mm 10mm
PL-13B-029 ML-26B-029 29mm 10mm
PL-13B-030 ML-26B-030 30mm 10mm
PL-13B-031 ML-26B-031 31mm 10mm
PL-13B-032 ML-26B-032 32mm 10mm
PL-13B-033 ML-26B-033 33mm 10mm
PL-13B-034 ML-26B-034 34mm 10mm
PL-13B-035 ML-26B-035 35mm 10mm
PL-13B-036 ML-26B-036 36mm 10mm
PL-13B-037 ML-26B-037 37mm 10mm
PL-13B-038 ML-26B-038 38mm 10mm
PL-13B-039 ML-26B-039 39mm 10mm
PL-13B-040 ML-26B-040 40mm 10mm
M
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m16
T.C.T. HOLE SAW
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. WOOD HOLE SAW
T.C
.T.
 W
OO
D
HO
LE
 S
AW
17
Cu
tte
r I
ns
tru
ct
io
n
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
T.C.T. ANNULAR CUTTER &
HOLE SAW R.P.M. TABLE
18
 MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
M A G N E T I C  B A S E
DRILLING MACHINE
M A G N E T I C  B A S E
DRILLING MACHINE
With wide range of machine styles, sizes and designs!
Machine to suit every application!
Japan armature to increase machine life time!
Light weight and easy operate!
18
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
BASE
19
 MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
BASE
WS-3500M  MANUAL FEED
20
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
WS-4500M
Serves as two modes of cutter that allows loading in
a one touch shank or weldon shank.
Serves as two types of drilling that allows loading in
an annular cutter or change drill duck with adaptor
for loading twist drill.
Arbor support bracket help to align the cutter
precisely, which increase cutter and motor life.This
design for increase main shaft stability that avoids
motor and main saft vibration.
Roller bearing design for reduce abrasion. The cutter
no need replace frequently, therefore may reduce the
expense of replacement, and simultaneously largely
lengthens the cutter life.
Designed with dual coil magthens base, the front
coil will start while electricity is entering. It can adjust
the central point on work sheet, and simultaneously
when one coil burning that still keep another coil to
hold work sheet to avoid immediately danger. It is
high safety consideration.
Switch PC board design may put electric current in
order and constant the voltage. The stability better
than manual type switchboard.
Light weight, only 15kg.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
BASE
21
 MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
BASE
WS-4500M  MANUAL FEED
160015680
22
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
WS-6000M BASE
23
 MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
BASE
WS-6000M  MANUAL FEED
24
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
WS-6025MTBASE
25
 MAGNETIC BASE DRILLING MACHINES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
BASE
WS-6025MT MANUAL FEED
26
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m 2626
 M
AG
NE
TI
C
BA
SE
 D
RI
LL
IN
G
MA
CH
IN
ES
27
ACCESSORIES
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
TOOL HOLDER
MT-2 MORSE TAPER TOOL HOLDER
MT-3 MORSE TAPER TOOL HOLDER
28
AC
CE
SS
OR
IE
S
w w w . m i y a n a c h . c o mw w w . m i y a n a c h . c o m
Part No.    Capacity Adaptor Connection Type of Shank Screw Connection
AD-19W Max.13mm OD 19.05mm Weldon Shank 1/2" x 20UNF
AD-19Q Max.13mm OD 19.05mm One Touch Shank 1/2" x 20UNF
Part No.
of Adaptor
Part No.
of Twist Drill
Inner Dia.
Connection
 Shank
Connection
Length of
Twist Drill
Length of
Adaptor
Overall Length
after set up
TDAQ-1906 TDQ-6706 6mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1907 TDQ-6707 7mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1908 TDQ-6708 8mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1909 TDQ-6709 9mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1910 TDQ-6710 10mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1911 TDQ-6711 11mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1912 TDQ-6712 12mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1913 TDQ-6713 13mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
TDAQ-1914 TDQ-6714 14mm 19.05mm 67mm 45mm 83mm
Weldon One Toch
MACHINE ADAPTORS
SPECIAL FEATURES
One Touch and Weldon Shank two types design for suitable with different brand of magnetic base drilling
machine.
It can fit for max. 13mm drill chuck.
It is particularly easy to change twist drill for below 13mm and no need to change with machine tool holder.
SPECIAL FEATURES
One Touch and Weldon Shank two types design for suitable with different brand of
magnetic base drilling machine.
Use steel drill bit material that can cutting with harder material steel structure beam.
It is particularly easy to change twist drill for below 14mm and no need to change with
machine tool holder.
AD-19W AD-19Q
TDAQ - 1906~1914
T D Q - 6706~6714